Paramedical Education
83

84 MPS 199
SIMET- State Institute of 

Medical Education 

&Trainig 

2210-05-105-18 65.00 65.00

85 MPS 215

Standardisation of 

facilities in Maternal and 

Child health units in 

MCH

2210-01-110-36 360.00 360.00

86 MPS 232 The State Pied Cell 2210-05-105-12 125.00 125.00

87 MPS 387

Deceased donor Multi 

Organ transplanatation 

(DME)

2210-01-110-65 170.00 170.00

88 MPS 388

Oncology and teritary 

care Center in all Medical 

Colleges

4210-03-105-28 750.00 750.00

89 MPS 190

Construction and